
N. F. BILLYARD P/L
FOR: SIKH ASSOCIATION OF AUSTRALIA, PENRITH
PENRITH, NSW

 A1 SHEET26/05/15

LOTS 13, DP 30274 NO.15­27 BLAIKIE ROAD
PROPOSED ADDITIONS AND ALTERATIONS

11 YORK STREET, OATLANDS  NSW  2117
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NOTE:  ALL DIMENSIONS ARE TO BE CHECKED ON SITE
PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION. WRITTEN DIMENSIONS WILL
TAKE PRECEDENCE OVER SCALE. ANY DISCREPENCIES
SHOULD BE REFERRED BACK TO THE ARCHITECT.

77,949
82,367 29,000

74
,6

00
6,

54
4

3,000 5,000

5,950

4,350

2,5
00

5,400

6,608

4,341

7,812

5,500

2,5
00

5,400

6,800

5,4
00

5,4
00

2,500

45°

SEDIMENT CONTROL
FINAL LOCATION TO BE
DETERMINED ON SITE

PRIEST
ACCOMODATION

PROPOSED
MEETING ROOM AREA

MAIN    HALL

E/SWIR

IN/OUT

M
ETAL

BUILDING

FL 25.40

EXISTING
DRIVEWAY

BO
U

N
D

AR
Y:

 1
38

.4
55

BO
U

N
D

AR
Y:

 6
5.

81
0

BOUNDARY: 211.035

O
VER

H
EAD

   PO
W

ER
   LIN

ES

OVERHEAD   POWER   LINES

BOUNDARY: 198.120

O
VER

H
EAD

PO
W

ER
   LIN

ES

PASSING AREA

LOT 14
DP 3O274

VACANT

BL
AI

KI
E 

   
R

O
AD

LOT 12
DP 3O274

TWO STOREY
BRICK HOUSE

TILE ROOF
No.29

LOT 13
DP 30274

O
PEN

                                                     D
R

AIN
AG

E                                                 C
H

AN
N

EL

WATER METER

PO
ST &                  W

IR
E              FEN

C
E

PROPOSED CARPARK
82 SPACES

820

FEMALE

CLASS
ROOM

CLASS
ROOM

FFL 26.88

VERANDAH
EXTENSION

VERANDAH
EXTENSION

87

83

85

WATER
TANK

RAMP
1:8

RAMP
1:8

RAMP
1:8

RAMP
1:8

RAMP UP FOR
DISABLED ACCESS

EXIT

EXITEXIT

EXIT

S

S
ELEL

FIRE
EXT

EL
EL

EL

ELEL

EL

25.00

25
.0

0

25.00

BO
TT

O
M

   
   

O
F 

   
  B

AN
K

25.22

26.21

26.17

25.84

25.29

25.20

25.15

25.12

25.05

25.04

24.60 24.62

24.63

24.8424.7824.6424.7424.7424.6524.61

25.14

25.14

25.16

25.19

25.20

25.23

25.25

25.27

25.29

25.27

25.24

25.19

25.14

25.13

25.13

25.32

25.36

26.21
26.35

25.59

25.48

25.85

26.38

26.32
26.0425.64

25.86
26.43

26.3925.94

25.78 26.00

25.33
25.35

25.37

25.31

25.28
25.32

25.46

26.44

26.41

25.35

25.3525.82

25.28

25.6626.14

26.02

26.54

24.97

24.96

24.93

24.87

24.88

24.8324.89

24.96

24.95

24.97

25.02

25.01

24.99

24.97

25.62

26.04

26.07

26.13

26.13

2 5 . 0 02 5 . 0 02 5 . 0 0
25.00

26.00

26.21

26.07

26.14

26.15

26.04

26.10

26.15

26.16

26.2626.20

26.17

24.88
24.83

26.52

24.88

26.21

26.16

26.10

26.01

26.1725.98

25.99

BM RL 25.74 AHD

26.03

26.05

26.04

26.13

25.07

25.07

25.98 25.70

26.11

24.9825.08

25.85

25.93

26.00

26.03

26.05

26.00

25.86

25.08

25.52

25.50 25.83 25.92 26.13
26.16 26.26

25.77

25.73

25.81

25.78

25.73

25.15

25.23

25.26
25.32

25.29

25.34

25.41

25.41

25.39

25.46

25.65

26.18 26.18

26.6926.72 26.73

26.74 26.76

26.60

26.6026.55

26.5326.75

26.58

CONCRETE HEADWALL
INVERT 300DIA PIPE RL24.59

TO
P      O

F      BAN
K

TO
P 

   
O

F 
   

BA
N

K

25.23

25.21

26.7526.79

26.74

25.35

25.39

25.37

26.04

26.16

26.76

25.02

25.18

26.2626.1726.13

26.30

25.06

25.08

25.13

25.16

25.13

25.08

25.16

25.15

25.19

25.27

25.28

25.26

25.44

25.23

25.05 24.99
24.98

25.27

25.25

25.19

25.98
25.78

25.05

25.08

25.0125.11 25.04

25.81 26.30 26.36 26.39 26.25 26.17

25.07
25.00

25.00

24.91 24.74

25.1525.08
24.98

25.09

25.2725.2325.2325.18 25.21

2
6

. 0
0

2
6.

0
0

2 5 . 0 0
24.64

25.39

25.39

2
6

.0
0

2
6

. 0
0

2
6

. 0
0

MANHOLE
RL 25.40

2
5

.

25.00

24.60

24.67

24.86

24.82

24.8324.76

24.81
24.74

24.85

24.95

24.63

24.67

25.23

24.97

24.93

25.06

25.13

25.21

25.19

25.13

24.87

24.92

25.13

24.86

24.81

24.81

24.83

24.8124.76

24.77 24.99

25.02

25.2625.1725.0725.04 25.31

25.49

25.48

25.50

25.10

24.84

2 6 . 0 0
86

26.73

DISABLE
EL

PLAYGROUND PLAYGROUND

RETAIN EXISTING VERANDAH

FEMALE

MALE

SHOE
CHANGE

KITCHENPROPOSED

COOL
ROOMPANTRY

PROPOSED
CLASSROOM 1

PROPOSED
CLASSROOM 2

MALE

SHOE
CHANGE

4

BITUMEN     CARPARK

39
40

56

57

84

PROVIDE LANDSCAPE
MOUND APPROX 1.2M HIGH

REMOVE BITUMEN AND ROADBASE
AND REBUILD CARPARK TO NATURAL
GROUND LEVELS.

PROPOSED   VERANDAH

A

PROPOSED
EXTENSION OF CARPARK

TREES TO BE RETAINED

D
EM

O
LI

SH
 W

AL
L 

M
AK

E 
G

O
O

D

D
EM

O
LI

SH
 W

AL
L 

M
AK

E 
G

O
O

D

D
EM

O
LI

SH
 E

XI
ST

IN
G

 W
AL

LS
 A

N
D

 M
AK

E 
G

O
O

D

EXISTING
STORAGE SHED,
BRICK VENEERED

EXISTING
BUILDING

RETAIN EXISTING VERANDAH

R
ET

AI
N

 E
XI

ST
IN

G
 V

ER
AN

D
AH

N
EW

   
VE

R
AN

D
AH

NEW
ENTRY

EXISTING                              BUILDINGPROPOSED
ADDITION

PATH

22

23

77

1

88
89

90

MAIN HALL

EXISTING BUILDING

1.8m HIGH ACOUSTIC FENCE
WITH 100MM GAP AT BOTTOM

82

TURNING CIRCLE TO
AS 2890.1

TURNING CIRCLE TO
AS 2890.1

PASSING

AREA
EXISTING
DISABLE
SPACES

TURNING CIRCLE TO
AS 2890.1

RL 24.95 RL 24.90

RL 24.90
RL 25.20

BITUMEN CARPARK TO
ENGINEERS DETAILS

LPG GAS
TANKS

SITE PLAN

 1:500

1162DA.01/A

SITE PLAN

SITE CALCULATIONS
SITE AREA
EXISTING FLOOR AREAS

2.23 HA

EXISTING FLOOR AREA
EXISTING VERANDAH
PROPOSED ADDITION

TOTAL
PROPOSED ADDITION VERANDAH

310.10m²
116.71m²
540.21m²
214.07m²

CAR PARKING
1201.88m²

91 SPACES PROVIDED

A. CARPARK AMENDED 05.08.16



N. F. BILLYARD P/L
FOR: SIKH ASSOCIATION OF AUSTRALIA, PENRITH
PENRITH, NSW

 A1 SHEET26/05/15

LOTS 13, DP 30274 NO.15­27 BLAIKIE ROAD
PROPOSED ADDITIONS AND ALTERATIONS

11 YORK STREET, OATLANDS  NSW  2117
Ph 02 9630 2122 Fax 07 9630 2133

NOTE:  ALL DIMENSIONS ARE TO BE CHECKED ON SITE
PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION. WRITTEN DIMENSIONS WILL
TAKE PRECEDENCE OVER SCALE. ANY DISCREPENCIES
SHOULD BE REFERRED BACK TO THE ARCHITECT.

1,000 2,400 1,910 900 1,350 1,570
710

1,570 3,980 1,570 1,190 1,570 1,190 1,570 1,190 1,570 1,070 1,570 1,190 1,570 1,190 1,570 3,960 1,570 4,550 1,570 1,310

240 2,980 90 6,000 90 23,550 270 9,470 270

2,
40

0
8,

87
0

1,
00

0
89

0
1,

56
0

2,
34

0
1,

57
0

1,
68

0
1,

00
0

96
0

24
0

8,
39

0
24

0
2,

15
0

24
0

4,
14

0
90

4,
14

0
24

0

240 32,100 70 3,600 240 6,470 240 2,400

3,070 240

270 4,620 270 4,580 270

1,080 1,570 790
1,000

930 1,570 950 950 1,570 1,310 1,570 1,910

1,
11

0
1,

57
0

35
0

2,
76

0
59

0
1,

57
0

92
012

0
1,

92
0

11
0 77

0
1,

57
0

71
0

2,
76

0
76

0
1,

57
0

71
0

46,360

2,
40

0
19

,8
70

2,
40

0

10
,9

20
35

0
2,

15
0

35
0

10
,9

00

2,
40

0
3,

03
0

2,
76

0
3,

08
0

2,
15

0
3,

05
0

2,
76

0
3,

04
0

2,
40

0

24
,6

70 3,
54

0
90

047
0

3,
39

0
47

0
90

047
0

50
0

12
0

1,
50

0
27

0 93
0

90
7,

94
0

27
0

2,
70

0
90

7,
94

0
27

0

270 2,470 90 2,060 90 4,760 270

1,
50

0
27

0
8,

96
0

27
0

600

600 240 2,380 90

FIRE
BLANKET

PORTABLE
FIRE EXT

WASH
BASINS

WASH
BASINS

SE
R

VE
R

Y

SE
R

VE
R

Y

BE
N

C
H

F F BENCHBENCH

BLOCK UP
WINDOW

NEW DOORS
ALL 920MM WIDE

SKYLIGHT

DEMOLISH EXISTING
VERANDAH DOTTED

LPG GAS
TANKS

PRIEST
ACCOMODATION

PROPOSED
MEETING ROOM AREA

MAIN    HALL

E/SWIR

FLOOR PLAN
PROPOSED ADDITION AND ALTERATIONS

FEMALE

CLASS
ROOM

CLASS
ROOM

FFL 26.88

EXISTING WALLS

LEGEND

RAMP
1:8

RAMP
1:8

EXIT

EXITEXIT

EXIT

S

S
ELEL

FIRE
EXT

EL
EL

EL

ELEL

EL

DISABLE
EL

RETAIN EXISTING VERANDAH

FEMALE

MALE

SHOE
CHANGE

KITCHENPROPOSED

COOL
ROOMPANTRY

PROPOSED
CLASSROOM 1

PROPOSED
CLASSROOM 2

MALE

PROPOSED WALLS

EXISTING WALLS TO BE DEMOLISHED

SHOE
CHANGE

PROPOSED   VERANDAH

A

A

D
EM

O
LI

SH
 W

AL
L 

M
AK

E 
G

O
O

D

D
EM

O
LI

SH
 W

AL
L 

M
AK

E 
G

O
O

D

D
EM

O
LI

SH
 E

XI
ST

IN
G

 W
AL

LS
 A

N
D

 M
AK

E 
G

O
O

D

RETAIN EXISTING VERANDAH

R
ET

AI
N

 E
XI

ST
IN

G
 V

ER
AN

D
AH

N
EW

   
VE

R
AN

D
AH

NEW
ENTRY

EXISTING                              BUILDINGPROPOSED
ADDITION

PATH

FLOOR PLAN

 1:100

1162DA.02



N. F. BILLYARD P/L
FOR: SIKH ASSOCIATION OF AUSTRALIA, PENRITH
PENRITH, NSW

 A1 SHEET26/05/15

LOTS 13, DP 30274 NO.15­27 BLAIKIE ROAD
PROPOSED ADDITIONS AND ALTERATIONS

11 YORK STREET, OATLANDS  NSW  2117
Ph 02 9630 2122 Fax 07 9630 2133

NOTE:  ALL DIMENSIONS ARE TO BE CHECKED ON SITE
PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION. WRITTEN DIMENSIONS WILL
TAKE PRECEDENCE OVER SCALE. ANY DISCREPENCIES
SHOULD BE REFERRED BACK TO THE ARCHITECT.

3,
00

0
4,

10
6

2,
42

0

2,
75

0
4,

35
6

PROPOSED ADDITIONEXISTING NEW R.C SLAB TO MATCH
EXISTING TO ENGINEERS
DETAIL

EXISITING R.C SLAB

RIDGE LEVEL
FRL 33.986

NEW CONC. TILE ROOFING ON  NEW TIMBER
TRUSSES PITCH APPROX. PITCH 22.5°
TO MATCH EXISTING

NEW CONC. TILE
ROOFING ON TIMBER
RAFTERS  PITCH APPROX 8°

MATCH
EXISTING LEVEL
FFL 26.88

SECTION A­A

HALL PROPOSED
MEETING ROOM AREA

RIDGE LEVEL

EXISTING TILE ROOFING ON TIMBER
TRUSSES PITCH APPROX. 22.5° COS

MATCH
EXISTING LEVEL

FFL 26.88

FRL 33.986

FCL 29.88

2,
75

0
4,

35
6

EXISTING PROPOSED ADDITION

3,
00

0
4,

10
6

RIDGE LEVEL

CONC. TILE ROOFING ON TIMBER
TRUSSES PITCH 22.5°

CONC. TILE ROOFING
ON TIMBER RAFTERS
PITCH 8°

WEST ELEVATION

EXISTING LEVEL
FFL 26.88

FACE BRICK TO MATCH
EXISTING

LOUVRE INSERTFRL 33.986

MATCH
EXISTING LEVEL

FFL 26.88

FCL 29.88

RIDGE LEVEL
FRL 33.986

1,
02

92,
42

0

3,
00

0
4,

10
6

CONC. TILE ROOFING ON TIMBER
TRUSSES PITCH 22.5°

CONC. TILE ROOFING
ON TIMBER RAFTERS
PITCH 8°

RIDGE LEVEL

SOUTH ELEVATION

PROPOSED ADDITION

FRL 33.986

MATCH
EXISTING LEVEL
FFL 26.88

FCL 29.88

2,
75

0
4,

35
6

PROPOSED ADDITION EXISTING

2,
42

0

EXISTING LEVEL
FFL 26.88

NORTH ELEVATION

EXISTING LEVEL
FFL 26.88

RIDGE LEVEL

REMOVE ROLLER DOORS
AND ADD WINDOW

CONC. TILE ROOFING ON TIMBER
TRUSSES PITCH 22.5°

CONC. TILE ROOFING
ON TIMBER RAFTERS
PITCH 8°

RIDGE LEVEL

FACE BRICK TO MATCH
EXISTING

C
H

EC
K 

O
N

 S
IT

E

FRL 33.986 FRL 33.986

2,
42

0

2,
95

03,
00

0
4,

10
6

RIDGE LEVEL
CONC. TILE ROOFING ON TIMBER
TRUSSES PITCH 22.5°

CONC. TILE ROOFING
ON TIMBER RAFTERS
PITCH 8°

PROPOSED

EAST ELEVATION

WASH BASINSWASH BASINS

LOUVRE INSERT

EXISTING LEVEL
FFL 26.88

FRL 33.986

ELEVATIONS

 1:100

1162DA.03



N. F. BILLYARD P/L
FOR: SIKH ASSOCIATION OF AUSTRALIA, PENRITH
PENRITH, NSW

 A1 SHEET26/05/15

LOTS 13, DP 30274 NO.15­27 BLAIKIE ROAD
PROPOSED ADDITIONS AND ALTERATIONS

11 YORK STREET, OATLANDS  NSW  2117
Ph 02 9630 2122 Fax 07 9630 2133

NOTE:  ALL DIMENSIONS ARE TO BE CHECKED ON SITE
PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION. WRITTEN DIMENSIONS WILL
TAKE PRECEDENCE OVER SCALE. ANY DISCREPENCIES
SHOULD BE REFERRED BACK TO THE ARCHITECT.

530 3,000 530

14,960

4,060 10,900

11
0 40

7,
27

0
4011

0

7,
57

0

110 40 3,760 40 110

26
0

7,
05

0
26

0

260 3,500 300

5,730 3,000 1,670 3,000 1,560
110

40 14,660 40
110

1,
26

0
6,

31
0

1,
26

0
11

0 40
6,

01
0

4011
0

26
0

5,
79

0
26

0

14,960

EXISTING WALLS

REBUILD STORAGE SHED WITH
NEW BRICK WALLS WITH 40MM CAVITY
 AND STRIP FOOTING TO ENGINEERS DETAIL

EXISTING STORAGE SHEDEXISTING
STORAGE

SHED
FL 25.40

NEW ROLLER DOORS
B

EXISTING LEVEL

NEW BRICK VENEER WALL TO
UNDERSIDE OF EXISTING EAVE

EXISTING
RIDGE LEVEL

NEW STRIP FOOTING TO
ENGINEERS DETAIL

EXISTING WALLS

EXISTING COLORBOND
METAL ROOFING

B­B SECTION

EXISTING STORAGE SHED

EXISTING STORAGE SHED

EXISTING LEVEL

SIDE ELEVATION

NEW BRICK VENEER WALL TO
UNDERSIDE OF EXISTING EAVE

EXISTING
RIDGE LEVEL

EXISTING LEVEL

SIDE ELEVATION

NEW BRICK VENEER WALL TO
UNDERSIDE OF EXISTING EAVE

EXISTING
RIDGE LEVEL

EXISTING LEVEL

REAR ELEVATION

NEW BRICK VENEER WALL TO
UNDERSIDE OF EXISTING EAVE

EXISTING
RIDGE LEVEL

NEW ROLLER DOORS

EXISTING LEVEL

FRONT ELEVATION

NEW BRICK VENEER WALL TO
UNDERSIDE OF EXISTING EAVE

EXISTING
RIDGE LEVEL

EXISTING METAL COLORBOND
ROOFING

EXISTING
STORAGE SHED FLOOR PLAN

SHED PLAN AND ELEVATIONS

 1:100

1162DA.04


